Position

Regional Facilities Officer
Facilities Supervisor Custodial -
Il

Grounds Crew Leader
Irrigation Technician

Senior Custodial Crew Leader
Utility Worker

Custodian

Custodial Crew Leader
Facilities Supervisor Landscape
Custodial Crew Leader
Gardener-Groundskeeper
Senior Clerical Assistant
Custodian
Gardener-Groundskeeper
Gardener-Groundskeeper

Gardener-Groundskeeper

Custodian

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

Total Wages

$86,023

$63,542

$60,159

$55,594

$55,135

$52,982

$52,452

$50,715

$50,335

$50,104

$49,266

$47,700

$47,465

$46,916

$44,688

$44,688

$44,296

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,929

$19.417

$19,045

$18,530

$18,480

$18,239

$14,040

$17,985

$13,607

$17,917

$17,823

$20,987

$16,979

$17,560

$17,312

$17,312

$17,054



Gardener-Groundskeeper
Gardener-Groundskeeper
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd

Shift)

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd
Shift)

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd
Shift)

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Plant Operations Aide
(2nd/3rd Shift)

Shift)

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd
Shift)

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

$42,546

$42,546

$42,132

$42,132

$42,132

$42,132

$41,661

$40,881

$40,115

$39,456

$37.819

$37,233

$37,229

$17,462

$13,571

$11,366

$7,922

$6,048

$17,072

$17,072

$17,026

$17,026

$17,026

$17,026

$16,974

$16,888

$16,801

$16,731

$16,544

$16,003

$16,478

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd
Shift)

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd
Shift)

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

District - Miramar
Operations

District - Miramar
Operations

$5,103

$5,040

$0

$0



