Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Regional Facilities Officer		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$86,023	\$21,929
Facilities Supervisor Custodial - II		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$63,542	\$19,417
Grounds Crew Leader		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$60,159	\$19,045
Irrigation Technician		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$55,594	\$18,530
Senior Custodial Crew Leader		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$55,135	\$18,480
Utility Worker		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$52,982	\$18,239
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$52,452	\$14,040
Custodial Crew Leader		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$50,715	\$17,985
Facilities Supervisor Landscape		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$50,335	\$13,607
Custodial Crew Leader		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$50,104	\$17,917
Gardener-Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$49,266	\$17,823
Senior Clerical Assistant		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$47,700	\$20,987
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$47,465	\$16,979
Gardener-Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$46,916	\$17,560
Gardener-Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$44,688	\$17,312
Gardener-Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$44,688	\$17,312
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$44,296	\$17,054

Gardener-Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College	District - Miramar	\$42,546	\$17,072
dardener droundskeeper		District	Operations	Ψ+2,5+0	Ψ17,072
Gardener-Groundskeeper		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$42,546	\$17,072
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$42,132	\$17,026
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$42,132	\$17,026
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$42,132	\$17,026
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$42,132	\$17,026
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$41,661	\$16,974
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$40,881	\$16,888
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$40,115	\$16,801
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$39,456	\$16,731
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$37,819	\$16,544
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$37,233	\$16,003
Custodian		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$37,229	\$16,478
Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$17,462	\$0
Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$13,571	\$0
Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$11,366	\$0
Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)	Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)	San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$7,922	\$0
Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)		San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$6,048	\$0

Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)	San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$5,103	\$0
Plant Operations Aide (2nd/3rd Shift)	San Diego Community College District	District - Miramar Operations	\$5,040	\$0